
BELLA VERDI

Cobb

Crispy Brussel Sprouts

Tacos a la carte

Sicilian Meatballs

Black Bean Empanadas $12.50

Corn or flour tortilla, crispy cheese, shredded lettuce, pico
de gallo, guacamole, sour cream, Baja sauce, choice of
meat: grilled chicken, fried fish, pulled pork, +$2 grilled
shrimp or brisket

Romaine lettuce, shaved parmesan cheese, house-made croutons,
Caesar dressing, +$5 grilled chicken, +$7 grilled shrimp

Guacamole & Chips

Nachos

House Salad

Chef’s Specialties Vegetarian

SNACKS

SOUPS & SALADS

APPETIZERS

Chicken Fingers

Caesar

$14.50

$17.50

$12.50

$7.50 ea

$14.50

$14.50

6 breaded chicken tenders, fries, served with ranch dressing 

Grilled chicken, romaine, avocado, tomato, bacon, blue cheese
crumble, egg, cheddar cheese, onion, peppers, blue cheese
dressing, substitute shrimp +$2.00

Olive oil lemon dressing, fresh parsley

3 slowly braised beef, pork, & veal meatballs in tomato
sauce, parmesan cheese

Deep fried, 6 empanadas filled with beans & melting
cheese, served with side of pico de gallo

RANCHO SOLANO GOLF COURSE

LUNCH & DINNER 11AM-8PM - SERVED DAILY

$12.50
House-made guacamole served with tri-color corn chips

Pork Rinds $9.50
House made with Cajun salt

$12.50
House-made chili, melted cheese blend, sour cream, pico
de gallo, guacamole
+$5 chicken or pulled pork.
+$7 grilled shrimp or brisket

Quesadilla $14.50
Asadero cheese, choice of grilled chicken or pulled pork,
served with chips & pico de gallo
+$2 shrimp or brisket.

Beef Sliders $16.50
3 beef sliders, American cheese, served with french fries

Chicken Wings $15.50
8 chicken wings (BBQ or buffalo), carrots, celery, blue
cheese dressing

Fried Calamari $17.50
Marinara & caper tartar sauce

$13.50
Spring mix, cherry tomatoes, artichoke hearts, red onion, olives,
champagne vinegar dressing

Soup of the Day
Please ask your server for our
soup of the day

Chili Bean Soup
Cup $6.50 or bowl $10.50
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SIDES

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich

Brisket Sandwich 

Club Sandwich

Cubano Sandwich

Chicken Ciabatta

10.50
11.50
12.50
12.50
11.50

SIDE        BASKET

Chef’s Specialties Vegetarian

ON THE TURN

SANDWICHES & MORE

Turkey Wrap

Double Cheeseburger

Ham & Cheese Wrap

Chicken Caesar Wrap

$15.50

$17.50

$14.50

$16.50

$15.50

Turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomato, ranch, served with french
fries or side salad

2 6oz patties, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, &
garlic aioli, on a brioche bun, +$4 bacon

Smoked applewood honey ham, Swiss cheese and sliced tomatoes
on a 12" flour tortilla, served with french fries or side salad

Breaded chicken, marinara sauce, mozzarella,
parmesan cheese, Ciabatta bread

Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, served
with french fries or side salad

RANCHO SOLANO GOLF COURSE

“B”BLT $14.50
6 slices of crispy bacon, tomato, aioli, served with french
fries or side salad

The Dog $8.50
¼ pound hot dog

Chicken Buffalo Wrap $16.50
Blue cheese dressing, iceberg lettuce, sliced tomato, crispy
chicken, & spicy buffalo sauce 

$17.50
Slowly braised brisket, Monterey jack cheese,
sliced tomato, & creamy coleslaw on ciabatta
bread

Chicken Chipotle Sandwich $16.50
Chipotle seasoned chicken breast, bacon, sliced
avocado, pepper jack cheese, jalapeño & chipotle
mayo on a bolillo bun

Crab & Swiss Cheese Melt $17.50
Blue crab, Swiss cheese, & sliced tomato on
sourdough bread

Spaghetti & Meatballs $17.50
Spaghetti pasta, house made meatballs braised in
marinara sauce, topped with parmesan cheese
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SANDWICHES AND WRAPS SERVED WITH YOUR
CHOICE OF FRENCH FRIES OR  SIDE SALAD

Meatball Sandwich $16.50
Hose Made Sicilian meatballs, mozzarella & parmesan
cheese, tomato sauce, on ciabatta bread

Fried Fish Wrap $16.50
Deep fried breaded cod fish, coleslaw, tomato,
garlic aioli, wrapped in a flour tortilla

$16.50
Whole wheat or sourdough bread, cheddar cheese,
deli turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, &
garlic mayo 

$17.50
Pulled pork, ham, Swiss cheese, pickles & mustard
on a bolillo bun

$16.50
Grilled chicken breast with monterey jack cheese,
tomato, sweet red onions, spring mix, garlic aioli, on
ciabatta

Fish & Chips $19.50
Fried cod fish, french fries, & caper lemon tartar
sauce 

FRENCH FRIES
TATER TOTS
ONION RINGS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
GARLIC FRIES
SIDE SALAD

6.50
6.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
7.50

SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD
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